Rule, 2:28 Form 2.16B
The Insolvency Act 1986 2 - 1 6 B
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Return Logistics Limited 0_3908575
In the Court case number
Swindon County Court 402 of 2009
(full name of court)
(a) Insert full I/We (a)
name(s) and Philip John Gorman Peter Richard James Frost
address{es) of Hazlewoods LLP Hazlewoods
administrator(s) Windsor House Barnett Way
Barnett Way Barnwood
Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3RT
Gloucester
GL4 3RT
attach a copy of.-
*Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs;
applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed

“the-staterment{syof TONCOIrence, '
. o . ; alement of affairs

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated KYL lU‘\

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact Philip John Gorman

information in the box opposite but if Hazlewoods LLP

you do, it will help Companies House to Windsor House

contact you if there is a query on the Barnett Way

form. Barnwood
Gloucester
GL4 3RT

The contact information that you give

will be visible to searchers of the

public record 01452 634800
DX Number DX Exchange

16!06!2009 128
COMPANIES HOUSE

l "~ | When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
Companles House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




" Rule 2.29

(2} Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company

LeTuns) LoGsTeN Linered

Form 2.14B

Company number

O3 0%S9%

In the
SWv0oN COUNTT CoutT

[full name of court]

Court case number

CAO 4 UL€7009

Statement as to the affairs of (a) A

ribed L

/n Wa mwosdh, (Roucester Gy 30

onthe (b) 19\ o 2045 the date that the company entered administration.
7

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b)
administration.

Full name _Yliewt ) Aogrom,

Signed m—}

Dated. ) BOoME,

the date that the company entered




Insolvency Act 1986

Return Logistics Limited
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 19 May 2009

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Leasehold Property 35,420.00
Furniture & Equipment 253,054.00 12,400.00
Book Debts 308,130.00 308,130.00
Other debtors 159,930.00 159,930.00
Rent Deposit 146,875.00 114,813.00
595,273.00
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,984.00
2,984.00
592,289.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 121,457.80
470,831.20
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE
Nat West Bank Plc 50,993.00 ’
50,993.00
419,838.20
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 121,457.80
541,296.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 712,578.00
Employees 15,295.00
Due Under Finance 53,393.00
Directors 37,500.00
Landiords 226,791.00
HM Revenue & Customs 62,640.00
Loan from Holding Company 127,631.00
1,235,828.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

(694,532.00)

NIL

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 500,000.00

(694,532.00)

500,000.00

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY)

"{1,194,532.00)

Page 1 of 1

10 June 2009 17:12




9] 9] 2

g

00°Z uorstan

=R neubis

-

d711 spoomaizeH

00'825't1 AL £9S 'JUSHIOA YINOG ‘WEWIRROY '0Z5 %08 Od 3d (BAUSD YHON PIEGUIOT
29976 #V0S 0TAM 'SINSHIOA 1590 ‘PIojanseD “ABM Ja3uoly ‘BlipueH [evaiep P17 sAungsmar apur)
00°4L8'4LL Qll LiAN xesaippIy ‘eBpuaxn ed Aappols ‘arenbg sy | pafiwi surefevey Auadaid sjeon
SLLS ATE NS 'UOpUMS '13aRS Xauquad ¢ BF2IAIIS |BOMIIS|T SIMGT) YN
or'sz 8uO}S13007 ‘ejebumoy ool PP
STGLY'PL VW4 NS "SIUSIIM YHomiBIH Feang daays ve PYTIUaRINOSY Ley aper
00'0+9'29 3S¥ ZING ‘Buino ‘peoy uciBuiueg 'esnoy aBppg ualBulng ‘swie)s Ausaosu| IN ' JAVd SWAISND) g 8nuaAdy WH
00t ' ANE LHY ‘Asung 'fiypay 1eens ybiH o9 papwn {3} ssea Bu
00°642°81 20¢ 918 'weybuuwg 'pecsy AsiBeH gg-£9 'alenbg yeqion 'eoineg sjuswied Aouepunpey UNO2OY £301A188 AoUsAjosu)
L6'BSZ'ER HEY LIS "BUISIIAA “UOPUMS 'PROY SSTIASQ 1 'SIUBILNODDY Syueg /00 Buipesy 14
00'005'S 300 B6E] 'AYSIANSIIOM ‘UIUPPY "SI PIOJYSEAN 'BALQ 19BAS PIBILND| SpiojieH
0L °0EF NAE ZeF] 'Spueipi 1sam ‘Aajien ajeBpoopn ‘sue atebden “ed BunRlg Buyaau|Bus aug Aey 7 (B4
000 \Vw, p21 '100ds9An) yoog SU22RD 'MN 10014 PIE ‘Weay Aouanosu) LYA SWOISND ' 9nUanay WH
00'189'421 : §ZZSL WS 'SEXV) 'SB|leQ ‘9|1 SUSqIY Ul §TS/ 071 suoAn|os |2goS
000 DOP 2eSH 0IsUg 15aMm 9312y YWRIPEND JYL 0892 P17 @oueUl Wwawdinb3 jeyden 39
00'0LZ'eZ NYB 9LN'S 'JUYSHIA ‘AIngsawiey ‘Peoy (|amprus "yied ssauisng uoireysy . P11 Jmng
82'55E°L NQO 6ZX0 "A3ulim ‘peoy pioung 'syiopm Asidy P XN seBoj4
§2°866G Eoo._mco_._mEmE_.ammm [BUOREWR) >mmm
00008'S 92 619 '‘Ang '9)EpY0Y "ed PIOLBIEAA 198a
oLaly weying .oom_a >:o_00 1S9/ 9 .ob_._wU Jsuuag 19 oyl N'Y'd
§L¥08 ML! NS ‘3iyspioxp ‘vopBupes yueN ‘peocy siclepw ‘Meum PO auL Buiquinig Jooq ulerg
00°005'2 X06 9L0d 'anysdied ‘Weysled 1waig spseD ¢/ | ‘sbemos pausieyy uoyld d
o't N1Z 0LX0 'UoxQ ‘playsuliag ‘slels3 [BLISNPU] J3M0L 0 B § SIUN paljwy Buipuap, 1euuc)
zo'9 AHZ 678 'Aing ‘afipug desy 'peoy mal Ang ‘anuad 10 aul P71 SO umouD
PSS LL LAZ SNS "SIUSIIAA "UOPUIMS '312iST [BLISNPU| PEAWIISIA, 'BALQ PEILNSOAN P17 dnoso BuiBexsed promsion
5282 VL ONS "UusiIA “yHomyBi 'seiqelg syl Z '9snoH uoway PY11uLd pue uBisag snyD
100E5'2 HdZ 188 ‘UyseduE 'WngyoRlg ‘oY YUOMSpRUG Aunaag o1wono2)3 qany)
SEPYG NV L1 "ABuNg ‘Weygos ‘peoy WANoWSHOd 8/ 'asnoy JEpan P11 3N JOStAPY [auueys
Ve IO LPE Zd1 ING 'vopumsg 'snouigy Juabay ‘pnog abejioD asnon g0 P usUMINIDaY 9D
52651 Y1/ INS 1006U07 ‘peOY SICRY 'SSNOH Jeu plo sy PF1 XN uonongsuo?) 120
00°000'sH HYS L INE 'Buijuops 1S9A “anuany A aBioag oz yorueeg N
9L'65p'ET NN! 863 'uopuo? ‘12ang ejubu | paiwr n Asmrypuesg
00092 8SE 139 'AQaQ 198RS W T Buues ) IR voyBnoug YoIN
05260'L SHI 5.8 “Aejsilizg ‘peoy agiAet) ‘ajeIsT puj olod £ 'S Iun pajywi sisysnig Qrg
$Z'906's HEP 1NS 'UOPUMG 'UMO) PIO ‘PEOY SIZIASQ Pl pajwiy syueg
00'c09'8L DAY 12 0 ‘exoisBuiseq ‘maia Buiseq 'ssauD wauyLoN 'szzg xog Od S|EJUSY 19SSy Angly
8c0L6'E L4 SN 'UCPUMS 8leIST [emsnpu| peaunsaps ‘peswabpug zz wun P saiddng somO piodsoy
£6°665'2 4 L8¢ LMN ‘u0puoT ‘peoy utisn3 gee ‘aoeld sjuabay PT (154) leqojos
3 o P APid: T ot R i - et

m ‘ - .h.". : ..1.‘».

| abeyq 6002/90/01 -




SN

\

sjeq

o/ U

00°Z Uojsian

A aineubig

nn\ma“

£2'508'682') Bujelo) sauuy co

89'89p'2 dS9 ZLNS SAUSIIAL "WEUSHISW ‘S1EIST [BUISNPU| |IBMOg 'PEOY JapuBRsAy o1 Buipuey esiueysow welsepy  00MD
S¥'P80'L MSZ SNS 'BIUSHIM ‘UOPUMS 'S1eIST [BUISNPUL PESUISIAL 1SaM BIS 1L N PIIMNSUA  QDAD
£5'FBE'D Nyt ENS "SUUSIIA “UopumS ‘uopens ‘pecy abeucsied ¢ un . PRI amnuS N 00N9D
sz18z _ SRR IEPUAL S 1N £0LD
go'o8 © T ALL LNS SIUSHIA ‘UopumMg Aep §SeuIng epb puasuMol 34N Z01D
vo 201 U0 868 'YUPPIY '91EISI PU] JBOW SUOOWINOS ‘aue suabped ZzZ I lPURg WISURIL 101D
00°05€'2 8712 SN "OUEIUG 'olucI0 | '00F BINS ‘ISIM IS 1L0JS 881 uonimL  0QLD
0659 OX} £OH "ateBasey ‘peoy ASRO "asnOH [B4US7) '00g X0d Od aujweans  gpso
98'805'C dS8 z0 ‘mobse|s ‘Aend sanveny L PriAbiou] semod YSHOOS 5080
88'890'sZ HNO 218 'weybuiung "sieByBly 19ais somem ca-c8 P oedysieus  +0SD
264642 148 ZTvE ‘IA02A "Hed $SAUISNg SUOISUNOH PANQ XYMIDS  £0SD
Zri16'6L HIZ NS 'uopumsg J9ang pifon3 'seoiyo ojA1D rouned ybnosog uopums  ZosD
ao'viIg'pLL H4Z ZIN "1EISBYOUEY 1PBNS UIRlLNOS g9 ‘uswuedaq Anseat) Juawabeusy PYY [BRIBUNLO) SHIARS [Riiste]
LA A 1x1 +£A0 ‘edg UoIBUIEST ‘WEYUSPAS ‘PeOy WMOPUBIH L1 "asnol umopySik PITsuoaes  00S2
00°'000'51 ZVE 59 'Buipeay As|poop) Iuaosar) weypuim Z sisboyy £owo
cZ'182 . 49 ONS ‘UopImS ‘apepug ‘spaay §E UOSPIBYIIY TSN Z0YD
£L'€0E XX6 P18 'U0l0g ‘YUomle ‘PeoH (IH SUCIS '3SNOH 1By [BACY HEW 240y LOWD
trITEY 2 D 88N 'XeS3IPPIN '#BpUGXN ‘PEOY PIBLIANILY 'FSnoH Alepunog P11 se0IMBS AUNoag souelsy 00YD
(§-R%-T'7] QHe 19 ‘auysiyiag ‘Buipeay ‘peoy yipied 0oL P uodsuel WID 000D
FER -1 YO8 9d) 'yoimsd] ‘plojield ‘sunod syl ¢ Hodsuel} pioifeld  20dD
tLELL'se 90¢ 23 ‘AasIsr UaIsH IS ‘speurids] au) op palwr] anQ Aeld

LP9ET 3X6 #19 'Uoliog ‘Yuomiled ‘peoy |IIH UCIS '9SN0H 1B [RAOH SPIMPLOAA 0108018
RO'EB6'0G 1grc4l .Eo:ch ._>N_?; SIFISeLIuo)| _t_..oU |epuay .mma_?.ow Eo:._mmm:m_z i +=Tie ) )d Yueg ._m«mc_:bmm?a jeuogeN

00zt dd¥ H1D3 "uopuoT eang Neisien gL-Z1 PEWN YoBdJEIRW

09'FrS 1dS 6ZHN MIOUON “ANOULIE A 18219 'PlaIED ‘PROY weypn PV spieog s0essap sauoopy

3 _ % % » ssaIp -

z obeyq

d17 $poor. 19jzeH Ly

6002/90/01




000'00%

00052
000'62
000'05
000°05
000’'05¢

Q) 9)2

Bujeio) sauug §

aleq

- aineubls

wnibjog "WaET-SUSLBN-INS '0£56-8 ‘28 JBEnsnoyuIe

X086 8l Gy 'enysdwen ‘wreyaieq 9ang anses o1 ‘eBenol) peymeyl
Hajg L 1NG 'Xa85nS 159 ‘BUllyiopn 159p "snuaay A 881089 0z

Zve 5O 'Buipeay ‘feipoop JUS0SAID WBUPUAM T

SZTSL VSN 'Sexal ‘se|eq '#ou) susqly ualg 825L

B RN
MR S e

. .hqw._mu_m.mmum":

AN Auedwo?) Juaunsaau) siepueld
oD d

yoniesg N

‘s1afoy y

2717 Suonnos (eqols

SOHH
rOHH
€0HH
Z0HH
LOHH

dl mnon.o?m,u_wmz

600Z/90/1 1




